CAMPUS DIRECTORIES

Campus/Center Directory
A. Hugh Adams Central Campus

Campus/Center

Dean, Student Services

Associate Dean, Student Services Academic
Advising

Director, Student Life

Student Life/Photo ID Office

Seahawk Outreach Services
Manager

Associate Dean, Student Services Admissions/
Registration

Assistant Director, Financial Aid
Cashier's Office

North Campus
Campus/Center
Dean, Student Services

Associate Dean, Student Services
Academic Advising

Director, Student Life
Student Life/Photo ID Office
Seahawk Outreach Services Manager

Associate Dean, Student Services
Admissions/Registration

Assistant Director, Financial Aid

Judson A. Samuels South Campus
Campus/Center
Dean, Student Services

Associate Dean, Student Services
Academic Advising

Director, Student Life
Student Life/Photo ID Office
Seahawk Outreach Services Manager

Associate Dean, Student Services
Admissions/Registration

Assistant Director, Financial Aid

Broward College Online
Campus/Center

Dean, Student Services

Associate Dean, Student Services Academic
Advising

Director, Student Life

Student Life/Photo ID Office

Seahawk Outreach Services Manager

Associate Dean, Student Services Admissions/
Registration

Assistant Director, Financial Aid

Location
Bldg. 19, Rm
Bldg. 19, Rm

Bldg. 19, Rm
Bldg. 19, Rm
Bldg. 19, Rm

Bldg. 19, Rm.

Bldg. 19, Rm
Bldg. 19, Rm

Location

Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.

Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.

Bldg. 46, Rm.

Location

Bldg. 68, Rm.
Bldg. 68, Rm.

Bldg. 68, Rm.
Bldg. 68, Rm.
Bldg. 68, Rm.
Bldg. 68, Rm.

Bldg. 68, Rm.

Location

Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.

Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.
Bldg. 46, Rm.

Bldg. 46, Rm.

.106
. 154

101
.101
172

137

.168
141

222
230

146
1133
260
236

252

206
213

270
189
103
117

122

222
230

146
133
260
236

252

Phone Number
954-201-6522
954-201-6212

954-201-6756
954-201-6756
954-201-2957

954-201-4562

954-201-4456
954-201-6550

Phone Number
954-201-2300
954-201-2053

954-201-2325
954-201-2325
954-201-2063
954-201-8387

954-201-2493

Phone Number
954-201-8051
954-201-8797

954-201-8316
954-201-8316
954-201-8324
954-201-4859

954-201-8882

Phone Number
954-201-2300
954-201-2053

954-201-2325
954-201-2325
954-201-2063
954-201-8387

954-201-2493
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