CAMPUS DIRECTORIES

Campus/Center Directory

A. Hugh Adams Central Campus

Campus/Center	Location	Phone Number
Dean, Student Services	Bldg. 19, Rm. 106	954-201-6522
Associate Dean, Student Services Academic Advising	Bldg. 19, Rm. 154	954-201-6212
Director, Student Life	Bldg. 19, Rm. 101	954-201-6756
Student Life/Photo ID Office	Bldg. 19, Rm. 101	954-201-6756
Seahawk Outreach Services Manager	Bldg. 19, Rm. 172	954-201-2957
Associate Dean, Student Services Admissions/ Registration	Bldg. 19, Rm. 137	954-201-4562
Assistant Director, Financial Aid	Bldg. 19, Rm. 168	954-201-4456
Cashier's Office	Bldg. 19, Rm. 141	954-201-6550

North Campus

Campus/Center	Location	Phone Number
Dean, Student Services	Bldg. 46, Rm. 222	954-201-2300
Associate Dean, Student Services Academic Advising	Bldg. 46, Rm. 230	954-201-2053
Director, Student Life	Bldg. 46, Rm. 146	954-201-2325
Student Life/Photo ID Office	Bldg. 46, Rm. 133	954-201-2325
Seahawk Outreach Services Manager	Bldg. 46, Rm. 260	954-201-2063
Associate Dean, Student Services Admissions/Registration	Bldg. 46, Rm. 236	954-201-8387
Assistant Director, Financial Aid	Bldg. 46, Rm. 252	954-201-2493

Judson A. Samuels South Campus

Campus/Center	Location	Phone Number
Dean, Student Services	Bldg. 68, Rm. 206	954-201-8051
Associate Dean, Student Services Academic Advising	Bldg. 68, Rm. 213	954-201-8797
Director, Student Life	Bldg. 68, Rm. 270	954-201-8316
Student Life/Photo ID Office	Bldg. 68, Rm. 189	954-201-8316
Seahawk Outreach Services Manager	Bldg. 68, Rm. 103	954-201-8324
Associate Dean, Student Services Admissions/Registration	Bldg. 68, Rm. 117	954-201-4859
Assistant Director, Financial Aid	Bldg. 68, Rm. 122	954-201-8882

Broward College Online

Campus/Center	Location	Phone Number
Dean, Student Services	Bldg. 46, Rm. 222	954-201-2300
Associate Dean, Student Services Academic Advising	Bldg. 46, Rm. 230	954-201-2053
Director, Student Life	Bldg. 46, Rm. 146	954-201-2325
Student Life/Photo ID Office	Bldg. 46, Rm. 133	954-201-2325
Seahawk Outreach Services Manager	Bldg. 46, Rm. 260	954-201-2063
Associate Dean, Student Services Admissions/ Registration	Bldg. 46, Rm. 236	954-201-8387
Assistant Director, Financial Aid	Bldg. 46, Rm. 252	954-201-2493